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	ОУ
	ФИО конкурсанта
	Заочный этап
	Педагогическое мероприятие
	Итого/баллы
	Итого/%
	Рейтинг

	
	
	max – 27 б.
	max – 25 б.
	max – 52 б.
	
	

	ДОУ 1
	Гагарина Оксана Владимировна
	19,27
	9,33
	28,60
	55,00
	8

	ДОУ 10
	Кудрина  Екатерина Сергеевна
	16,81
	24,06
	40,87
	78,59
	3

	ДОУ 19
	Беломестных Лариса Алексеевна
	16,63
	12,00
	28,63
	55,06
	7

	ДОУ 21
	Морозенко Анастасия Владимировна
	25,74
	21,06
	46,80
	90,00
	1

	ДОУ 23
	Волкова Татьяна Геннадьевна
	21,63
	18,56
	40,19
	77,29
	5

	ДОУ 25
	Дудкина Наталья Викторовна
	23,78
	18,39
	42,17
	81,09
	2

	ДОУ 27
	Зыкова 
Елена Викторовна
	20,20
	17,78
	37,98
	73,03
	6

	ДОУ 35
	Путинцева Наталья Иннокентьевна
	18,52
	22,28
	40,80
	78,46
	4
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